G.N. 1120 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

66056055 500 LIMITED

67642425  AAPlus Design Studio Limited HAL - EEAIRAE

70583105  ADAX TECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

63624671  AMRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED R A AR AT

67994664  ARIS SYS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

70526171 Asia World Technology Company Limited

70525719 Austin Global Business Limited

70526595  BALAYKO LIMITED

70526406  BAOYIN TRADE CO., LIMITED I 5 TR A E]

69678341 BERKUT TRADE LIMITED

53540063  BRIGHT PROFIT WORLDWIDE LIMITED B FIEEER AR /A )

70587141  Beanphone Limited

73071153 Bing Chong Culture Limited W EBRATE

67644273 CAKE CRAFT GROUP LIMITED EkE THEEEE TR A

34661517  CHAMP RISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED BIF(FHEATRAT]

60137899  CHENGYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED 3B & 5 (B ) AR A H)

69678901  CHINA INTERNET OF THINGS SHARING ECONOMIC INDUSTRY 1[4 £ S24% 7% e S £ ]
GROUP LIMITED HIRAE

60139697  CHINESE TEA GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED B LA TR A F]

36672241  CITY OF LOVE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED IR ATR A E

70995831  CORE INTELLINGENT TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., Bl A BRI (B A TR AT
LIMITED

72857857 Chengchuang Science Limited SRAIRIEATR /A E]

71742403  China Guizhou Maowang Liquor Group Co., Limited TR E N EEEER G AR

AH
58769834 China Huangshan Fucun Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited RSN EE(E S AR
AH
70525921  Chuntian Trade Development Co., Limited LR SIREAR AT

70526456

CommEX Global Corporate Limited



36993736
60138934
39207685
72860735
58231332
67998008
70526820
72851500
70526969
70527321
72854744
73072507
73072468
70526927
71730393

52451718
72850708
66059388
72859095
72849987
61794290
70526634
70581658
72847896
52103832

61792060
71730440
70585563
66463163
69677971
72853015
72858552

DAILIN LIMITED

DANTOM LIMITED

DORI MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DREL Logistics Limited

EXCELLENT CHINA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
Excellent Stand Int'l Limited

FHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE SKY TRADING LIMITED

Favor Times Industry Development Co., Limited

GB Network Technology Co., Limited

GERMANY KOAPU LIMITED

GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN FINANCE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
GOOD BEAUTY MARKETING LIMITED

GUOY TRADE CO., LIMITED

Georgel Armani (Hong Kong) Trading Co. , Limited

H.K. GOLD FIELD INDUSTRY INVEST LIMITED
HENGYUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HK CAIYI COSMETIC LIMITED

HK CHENGXING TRADE LIMITED

HK HEAVEN TRADING LIMITED

HK LIFEI HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK LINGHAI CULTURAL DIFFUSION CO., LIMITED
HK ZHENZHAN GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HANG SENG HALL BIOTECH LIMITED
HONGKONG AONIAN (GROUP) CONDIMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG JORUNSS COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG OUBO ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED
HONGKONG QIAN XI ER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGWANG TRADE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUNTER ENTERTAINMENT AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Hongbo Hui Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hui Fu Trade Co., Limited
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72855601

72850025
70525840
73197068
39209807
64660581
70587109
73070513

73197911
66467573
61279537
66054443
73196876
61791145
71731307
71729792
58761844
52113160
73072450
70994932

71742534
66466797
72855627
69677010
70526579
19383209
35457795
72854647
71745273
71730343
63266619
61278094

Hong Kong SWT Supply Chain Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong Star Man Electronics Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yee JIA Trading Co., Limited
Hy-Tech Energy International Limited

JENDA SHARE CO., LIMITED
JTARUICHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
KH UAM Gold Trading Company Limited

KONG HONGYINGYUAN NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

LONGM INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Lee Ming International (H K) Limited

MALINA LIMITED

MDE TRADE LIMITED

MINGDE GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
MOREWIN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
MUNER IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Million Hearts Caring (International) Company Limited
Myfp Financial Services (Hong Kong) Limited
NISSHO SEIKEN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
PRO BEAUTY MARKETING LIMITED

Qiangxun Landscape Engineering Holdings HK Limited

RMTD Limited

ROYAL SERVICES CO., LIMITED

Rol Tele Services Limited

Rue Digital Limited

SEN YU XIN TRADE LIMITED

SMART UNION FAR EAST LIMITED
SUNLAKE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Shangzhuangong (HongKong) Shares Limited
Shenzhen Chuangjian Technology Company Co., Limited
Singularity Marketing Limited

Swiss Bullion Corp (Asia) Limited

TELCOMLAB LIMITED
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70994877  TINGIIE TRADING LIMITED T B AR E]

70527020 TUODA TRADE CO., LIMITED AT
72850863 UK FUSIDUN HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED SR A TR A
38697736 WALTON HOLDINGS LIMITED (AR AT

73072426 ~ WILSONLI LIMITED

35545336 WIN AUTO (HK.) COMPANY LIMITED S PR SR (R TR A B
67653018 ~ WINSON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED ER R E A TR A

58234576 WORLD TRADE RESOURCES GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED B RE TR I (F ) AR A H]

73071323 Xinsheng Futures Investment Co., Limited SEH SIS AR
71729700 YLB INT TRADE LIMITED HEEEEHE S AR AT
73072395 YUBO TRADE LIMITED BHHESARAE
72850287 Yaling Trading Co., Limited M A AIRAE

1 March 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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